doc

CAl
g;;? TO6 CANADA
EXF
TREATY SERIES 2001/6 RECUEIL DES TRAITES
CULTURE

Amendment to the Agreement of October 4, 1956 between the Government of

CANADA and the Government of the FRENCH REPUBLIC on the Admission
of Trainees to Canada and to France

Paris, February 6, 2001

In force February 6, 2001

CULTURE

Avenant & I’Accord du 4 octobre 1956 entre le gouvernement du

CANADA et le gouvernement de la REPUBLIQUE FRANCAISE
relatif & I’admission de stagiaires au Canada et en France

Paris, le 6 février 2001

En vigueur le 6 février 2001 Dept. of Foreign Affairs

Min. des Affaires étrangéres

AV 2 0 2002

Return to Departmental Library
ibliothéque du Ministére

e

Ve




